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GEPON / GPON L3 OLT

23S R e . L.
FS-4G-2X-L3 DP FS-4G-4X-L3 DP FS-8G-4X-L3 DP
4 Port 1GE+ 2 Port 10G Uplink 4 Port 1GE+ 4 Port 10G Uplink 8 Port 1GE+ 4 Port 10G Uplink
Dual Power Supply AC-AC Dual Power Supply AC-AC Dual Power Supply

(Layer 3 EPON OLT) (Layer 3 EPON OLT) (Layer 3 EPON OLT)

FS-4G 2X-GPON-L3 DP FS-4G-4X-GPON L3 DP FS- 8G-2X-GPON L3 DP

4 Port Gpon+2 Port 10G Uplink 4 Port Gpon+4 Port 10G Uplink 8 Port Gpon+2 Port 10G Uplink
AC-AC Dual Power Supply AC-AC Dual Power Supply AC-AC Dual Power Supply
(Layer 3 GPON OLT) (Layer 3 GPON OLT) (Layer 3 GPON OLT)

FS- 16G-4X-GPON L3 DP

16 Port Gpon+4 Port 10G Uplink
AC-AC Dual Power Supply
(Layer 3 GPON OLT)

XPON ONT
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FS-HGR1000 " FS-HGRH0OW | FS-HGR1101VW
XPON + 1GE XPON 1GE+1F+WIFI XPON ONU 1GE+1FE+POTS+WIFI
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FS-HGR2000W-D FS-HGR2001VW-D FS-HGR2111RFVW-D

XPON 2GE+AC WIFI XPON 2GE+AC+POTS XPON 2GE+AC+CATV+POTS
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PON-SFP

FS-PON-SFP--8Db

EPON PON SFP Module Px20+++

i
GPON SFP C+++ 9dbm

GPON SFP
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GPON SFP

GPON SFP C+ ++ 8dbm FS-PON-SFP--9Db

EPON PON SFP Module Px20+++

SFP, 1.25G, 850NM, 500M, MMF, DDM

SFP, 1.2G BiDi Single Fiber

FS-3512 / 5312 Bi-20D

SFPBIDI,1.25G,1310/1550NM,20KM,SMF,DDM
SFPBIDI,1.25G,1550/1310NM,20KM,SMF,DDM

SFP, 1.2G Dual Fiber

SFP, 1.25G, 1310nm, 20/40km,SMF, DDM

FS-C12-02

SFP, 10/100/1000M, COPPER

FS-3512 /5312 Bi 40D

SFPBIDI,1.25G,1310/1550NM,40KM,SMF,DDM
SFPBIDI,1.25G,1550/1310NM,40KM,SMF,DDM

FS-3512 / 5312 Bi-80d FS-4512 / 5412 Bi-80D FS-4512 / 5412 Bi-120D

SFPBIDI,1.25G,1490/1550NM,80KM,SMF,.DDM  SFPBIDI,1.25G,1550/1490NM,120KM,SMF,DDM
SFPBIDI,1.25G,1550/1490NM,80KM,SMF,.DDM  SFPBIDI,1.25G,1490/1550NM,120KM,SMF,DDM

SFPBIDI,1.25G,1310/1550NM,80KM,SMF,DDM
SFPBIDI,1.25G,1550/1310NM,80KM,SMF,DDM
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SFP+, 10G Dual Fiber
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FSP-CX-02 FSP-85X-02 FSP-13X-20/40/60/80

10G Copper SFP SFP+,10G,850NM,300M.MMF,DDM SFP+,10G,1310NM,20KM.SMF,DDM

&

SFP+ 10G-PCU-3M 10G-AOC-3M

SFP+,10G,1550NM,40KM.SMF,DDM 10G SFP+ to SFP+ Passive DAC Cable 3M AWG30 10G Base SFP+ to SFP+

SFP+, 10GBIiDi Single Fiber

-

FSP-23X/32X-Bi-20 FSP-23X / 32X-Bi-40 FSP-23X / 32X-Bi-60

SFP+,10G,BIDI,1270/1330 NM,20KM,SMF.DDM  SFP+,10G,BIDI,1270/1330 NM,40KM,SMF.DDM  SFP+,10G,BIDI,1270/1330 NM,60KM,SMF.DDM
SFP+,10G,BIDI,1330/1270 NM,20KM,SMF.DDM  SFP+,10G,BIDI,1330/1270 NM,40KM,SMF.DDM  SFP+,10G,BIDI,1330/1270 NM,60KM,SMF.DDM

SFP+, 40G

FSQ-13XL-20 | FSQ-13XL-40

40G BASE-LR41310nm 20 KM 40G BASE-LR41310nm 40 KM
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QSFP+,100G
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FSQ-85Q-02 FS-QSFP28-100G-ER4-40D FS-QSFP28-100G-ER4-20D

QSFP28 100G SR4 850nm 100m MM MPO QSFP28 100G ER4 40KM 1310nm SM LC DDM  QSFP28 100G ER4 20KM 1310nm SM LC DDM

QSFP+, 40G

FS-40G-4*-A0OC | FS-QSFP4X-5M | FS-DAC-SFP+QSFP+

40Gbps QSFP+ to 4*SFP+ Active Optical Cable 40Gb/s QSFP+ to 4x10Gb/s SFP+ 40Gb/sQSFP+Passivecable
Direct Attach Passive Copper cable Hot Pluggable, +3.3V, 5m
Hot Pluggable, +3.3V, 5m

PASSIVE

FS-Drop Wire-With Glass Yarn Optical Fiber cable

(FTTH Drop Cable) All FRP+GY (all Variants) Patch Cord (all Variants)
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Fiber Pigtai,l, CATS5, UTP and SFTP 4 Pair CAT6 SFTP UTP and SFTP 4 Pair

6F .9MM SC 1.5MTR / SC PC SX 0.5MTR 2MM CAT 5 SFTP UTP and SFTP Data Cable CAT 6 SFTP UTP and SFTP Data Cable
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PASSIVE

Ratio Coupler (All Variants) Geometry Termination Box PLC Splitter Steel Tube

1:2/14/18/1:16/1:32
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FDB (Fiber Distribution Box)
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Wallmount 72 Port FSMC-13L-20

SM Dual Fiber, 10/100M 1310nm, SC, SM BIDI, 10/100M,TX1310/RX1550 &
20Km External AC220V TX1550/RX1310,
SC, 20km, ExternalAC220V
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MEDIA CONVERTER

FSMIC-13M-20

SM Dual Fiber, 10/100/1000M,1310nm, SC, SM BIDI,10/100/1000M ,Tx1310 / Rx1550nm & 1G SFP SLOT, External AC220V,
20km, External AC220V Rx1550nm / Tx1310 without SFP Module
SC,20km, External AC220V

TESTING EQUIPMENT

SWITCHES
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FSG-4428-4G FSG-5808IP FSX-4428-4X
(24 Port GbE Smart Switch + 8-Port Gigabit Ethernet with 8-Port PoE Switch  (24-Port +4 Port SFP+ L2 Management Switch)

4 Combo GbE Port L2 Switch)

-m FSG-2416P-4G FSG-2428P-4G

(8-Port Gigabit +2 Port Giga SFP Smart-lite (16-Port GbE L2 Switch (24 Port L2 Smart Switch +
Ethernet Switch w/8 PoE+ Ports) +4 Combo GbE Ports w/16 PoE + Ports) 4 Combo GbE Ports With 24 PoE Ports)

FSG-2218QP-2G FSG-2412QP-4G -m

16-Port GbE Web Smart Switch + 8-Port GbE Web Smart Switch + 8-Port GbE L2 Switch + 4*10 GbE SFP+
2 Combo GbE Ports w/16 PoE+ Ports 2 GbE Ports +2 SFP Ports w/8 PoE+ Ports Ports w/8 PoE+ Ports
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RF TOWER

Fabrication & Installation

* Self Support Mast
* Guy wire Mast
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Corporate Office:

FibRSol Global Network Lid

D-76, (GROUND FLOOR), Sector - 63,
Noida, Gautam Budh Nagar,
Uttar Pradesh - 201301 (INDIA)
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| +91 81300 49241 |

+91 120-3200850, 851, 852, 853
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